

W.P (C) No. 102 of 2021

Amit Raj

... Petitioner(s).

The State of Jharkhand & Ors.

... Respondent(s).

W.P (C) No. 564 of 2021

W.P (C) No. 1515 of 2021

For the Petitioner(s) : Ms. Ashwini Priya, Advocate

For the respondent(s) : Mr. Tarun Kr. Mahato, A.C. to A.G.

: Mr. Amitesh Kr. Geasen, A.C. to A.A.G.-I.A

.....

07/24.08.2026:

1. Petitioner is directed to file rejoinder to supplementary counter-affidavit.
2. Three weeks time is granted for the same.
3. List these cases after three weeks.

(ANANDA SEN, J.)